
Pos 

SS 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

SSM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

121 
5 

73 

25 

777 
65 
11 

991 
45 

80 

Class 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

Name 

GONÇALO ALLAGE- FAUESC 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER- FPRA 
EDWARD FACHINI - FAUESC 

FERNANDO SCOTTI- FPRA 

CARLOS SADERI- FPRA 
MANOEL QUEIROZ- FPRA 
SERGIO RAMOS- FAUESC 
LUIZ CORRÊA- FAUESC 
SILVIO TORRES- FAUESC 

MARCELO ARRUDA- FAUESC 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 

8 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 

13:36.187 

13:36.298 

14:31.551 

7:29.206 

13:36.840 

13:39.702 

13:44.133 

13:45.027 

13:45.355 

Diff 

0.111 
55.364 

7 Laps 

2.862 
7.293 
8.187 
8.515 

Gap 

0.111 
55.253 

7 Laps 

2.862 
4.431 
0.894 
0.328 

Best Tm 

52.849 
52.348 
52.720 

53.105 

52.718 
52.714 
52.996 
53.034 
53.184 

In Lap 

8 
8 
5 

4 

6 
14 
12 
12 
10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#73 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 
#5,121 ADVERTIDOS 

Margin of Victory 

0.111 

Avg. Speed 

82,702 

Best Lap Tm 

52.348 

Best Speed 

85,963 

Best Lap by 

5 - ALESSANDRO XAVIER- FPRA 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
SUPER SENIOR/SSM 

2a BATERIA - SS/SSM 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:48:57 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

11/03/2023 16:20 


